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GYMNASTICKY AEROBIK

1. KOLO POHARU FEDERACI

21.-22.4. 2018
LIBEREC (CZE)

S6F~/

SLOVENSKA
GYMNASTICKA
FEDERACIA

SPORT PRE VEETKY SPORTY

RESULTS - AG2 DANCE

Rank Score

NOC
code

Team / Name

Club

EXE

ART

DIFF

cjp
LIFT

DED

1 15.900

CZE

Dittmanova Alzbéta
Nenélova Katefina
Radicova Veronika
Strelcova Martina

Veprekova Tereza

AKPR Prostéjov

7.900

8.000

0.000

0.0

0.00

2 15.500

CZE

Valentova Tereza

Rotheova Anita

Vondrakovéa Anna Marie

Pavlikova Anna Marie

Fosterova Anezka

Pro Fitness Praha 7.750

7.750

0.000

0.0

0.00

3 15.150

CZE

Kasparova Petra
Kopicové Andrea
Kysilkova Linda
Hnykova Karolina

Resselerova Alzbéta

Sport Aerobic Liberec 7.600

7.550

0.000

0.0

0.00

4 14.950

CZE

Kotébova Tereza
PaldSkova Anna
Kykyna Nelya
Semeradova Adelin
Graderova Michaela
Klepackova Anna

Konigové Viktorie

Aerobic-Professional Znojmo  7.450

7.500

0.000

0.0

0.00
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